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TENANTS HARBOR LIGHT STATION 
Orr ~outhern Island, at entrance to 
Tenants Harbor 

HABS No. ME-215 

~IENANrs. tt Bbl? Vic, 
Knox County 
Maine 

September 23, 1989 
Photographer: Richard Cheek 

ME-215-1 · KEEPER'S HOUSE, LIGHT TOWER AND BELL HOUSE, VIEW 
NORTH, SOUTH AND WEST SIDES 

ME-215-2 KEEPER'S HOUSE, LIGHT TOWER AND BELL HOUSE, VIEW 
SOUTH, WEST AND NORTH SIDES 

ME-215-3 

ME-215-4 

ME-215-5 

ME-215-6 

ME-215-7 

ME-215-8 

LIGHT TOWER AND KEEPER 1 S HOUSE, VIEW WEST 
SOUTHWEST, NORTH AND EAST SIDES 

KEEPER 1 S HOUSE AND LIGHT TOWER, VIEW NORTHWEST, 
SOUTH AND EAST SIDES 

LIGHT TOWER, FIRST FLOOR WITH STAIRS, LOOKING NORTH 
FROM ENTRANCE 

BELL TOWER, VIEW NORTH NORTHEAST, SOUTH AND WEST 
SIDES 

OIL HOUSE, VIEW SOUTHEAST, EAST AND NORTH SIDES 

BOATHOUSE, VIEW SOUTH SOUTHWEST, NORTHWEST AND 
NORTHEAST SIDES 
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Sketch Map 

Tenants Harbor Light Station 
Tenants Harbor Vic. , Maine 

Not to Scale 
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